

Chanderprabhu Jain College of Higher Studies

&

School of Law

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Quality Institute

(Recognized by Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Affiliated to GGS Indraprastha University, Delhi & Approved by Bar Council of India)

No. CPJCHS/2024/128

13-February-2024

NOTICE

Workshop on VR / AR

We are excited to unveil a groundbreaking opportunity for all Aspiring Technologists at CPJ College. In collaboration with Vigyantram & IIT Bombay, CPJ College proudly presents a 3-Day Workshop on Virtual Reality / Augmented Reality, scheduled from February 21, 2024 to February 23, 2024 for Students of BCA & BBA (CAM).

Workshop Overview:

- Venue: CPJ College
- Time: 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.
- Fee: Rs 1250/- per participant

This workshop promises an enriching experience, offering in-depth insights into Virtual Reality and Augmented Reality led by field experts, sessions will explore the latest advancements, applications and practical implementations of these cutting-edge technologies.

How to Register:

- Registration Method: Students can register via Google Form or by scanning the provided QR code.
- Registration Fee: Rs 1250/- per participant
- Registration Link: <u>https://bit.ly/CPJ_Workshop_VirtualReality_AR</u>

Unlock the door to innovation and expand your skill set in the dynamic world of Virtual Reality and Augmented Reality. Don't miss this chance to stay ahead of the curve!

For further details and registration, Please Contact:

Ms. Bhumika Dasoar : 8929251698 **Mr. Gagan Bhayana** : 9582229939

Seize the opportunity to shape your future with CPJ College!



Scan here for registration

Sd/-Director